
 

A SPECIAL NOTE FROM THE PURCHASING DIVISION 
Bid results posted are before evaluation team review and award recommendation. 

1 
 

 
 
 
 

SEALED PROPOSALS RECEIVED IN THE DIVISION OF PURCHASES & SUPPLIES 
For Positive Displacement Parts - SEEPEX 

PROPOSAL #21000586 
 

Approximate Annual Quantities – Not Guaranteed 
Furnish as requested for the period 7/1/20 – 6/30/21 

 
Bidder #1: Hamlett Environmental Technologies Co., 905 Gulley Rd., Howell, MI 48843 

Description QTY Unit Cost Ext. Cost 

Seepex Pump: Seepex Progressive Cavity 
Pump System Model BTHE 35-24VR / B2-C1- 
L8-F0-A-X: 

 
 

2 
 
$105,000.00 

 
$210,000.00 

Seepex Stator: STAF00600700LNNX00 stator 
60/70-18 NBR 

 
2 

 
$6,185.00 

 
$12,370.00 

Seepex Stator: STAF00600700LNFX00 

stator 60/70-18 NBR TSE, chamfer 

 

2 
 
$6,615.00 

 
$13,230.00 

    

 


